


10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100





In which year were the Olympic games held in China?

1998

1912

2008

2001

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these is not a kind of bird?

Ostrich

Eagle

Penguin

Kangaroo

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did a tsunami kill thousands of people in 
Indonesia?

2004

2009

2002

1994

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did the September 11th terrorist attack on 
the World Trade Center occur?

1999

2008

2004

2001

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did the Titanic sink in the Atlantic ocean?

1912

1940

1923

1898

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these was invented in 1938?

microscope

television

Ballpoint pen

eyeglasses

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was the American President Abraham Lincoln 
killed?

1954

1776

1865

1902

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did Nelson Mandela become president of South 
Africa?

1987

1982

1996

1994

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Who was the first woman to fly an airplane across the Pacific 
Ocean?

Helen Keller

Amelia Earhart

Anne Frank

Marie Curie

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did IBM sell the first personal computers?

1983

1980

1981

1992

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100





Which country is your teacher from?

England

Germany

Australia

America

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



If you mix red and white, which color do you make?

blue

green

purple

pink

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was Ho Chi Minh born?

1890

1885

1902

1931

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these is not a type of flower?

Rose

Violet

Daisy

Cauliflower

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In 1939, the country Siam changed its name to:

Taiwan

Cambodia

Thailand

Malaysia

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these countries is not located in Europe?

Switzerland

Denmark

Belgium

Columbia

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did the movie “Titanic” first appear in theaters?

1997

2002

1995

2000

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year were the first i-pods sold in stores?

2001

2004

2002

2003

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



What is the population of Mongolia?

About 4.8 million

About 4.3 million

About 2.9 million

About 5.2 million

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did Disneyland open in California?

1963

1982

1971

1955

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100





In which continent is Vietnam located?

Europe

South America

Africa

Asia

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these is not a type of fruit?

apple

watermelon

banana

rose

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which month is Christmas celebrated?

January

December

July

September 

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



What is the capitol of the United States?

Washington DC 

Chicago

L.A.

New York City

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these famous structures was built in France in 1888?

Eiffel Tower

Berlin Wall

Empire State Building

Statue of Liberty

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which state is your teacher from?

North Dakota

Canada

South Dakota

North Carolina

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did pop singer Michael Jackson die?

1999

He’s not dead.

2009

2007

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did Neil Armstrong become 
the first man to walk on the moon?

1984

1956

1963

1969

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was the Berlin Wall, dividing east and west 
Germany, torn down?

1963

1982

1989

1991

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was the sewing machine invented?

1846

1901

1778

1865

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100





Which of these is not a kind of animal?

horse

mango

cow

goat

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



What are the colors in the American flag?

Red, green, black

Blue, red, green

Blue, white, black

Red, white, blue

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which city is the capital of China?

Beijing

Hong Kong

Seoul

Tokyo

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was Barack Obama elected 
president of the United States? 

2002

1998

2010

2008

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which continent is Ecuador located?

North America

Europe

South America

Africa

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



What is the population of Japan?

About 100 million

About 127.6 million

About 230.1 million

About 98.6 million

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did Mao Zedong found the People’s Republic of 
China?

1939

1975

1959

1949

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was soccer player David Beckham born?

1985

1970

1975

1980

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did Orville and Wilbur Wright make the first 
airplane?

1850

1965

1903

1950

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was the American Declaration of Independence 
signed,

beginning the American war for independence from England?

1776

1689

1801

1726

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100





Who is the current president of the United States?

George Bush

George Washington

Michael Jackson

Barack Obama

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



What is the name of the ocean that separates Asia from 
America?

Atlantic Ocean

Specific Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Arctic Ocean

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



How many stars are on the US flag?

20

50

30

40

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



When was your teacher born?

1986

1990

1989

1980

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Who was the first president of the United States of America?

Bill Clinton

George Bush

Abraham Lincoln

George Washington

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was the singer Justin Bieber born?

1984

1980

1994

1990

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Which of these is not a US state?

Alabama

Arkansas

Alberta

Alaska

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year was email invented?

1961

1991

1971

1981

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



Who painted the Mona Lisa?

Leonardo DaVinci

Claude Monet

Leonardo DiCaprio

Pablo Picasso

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100



In which year did the American singer Elvis Presley die?

1960

1970

1977 

1998

10  $ 1 MILLION
9    $500,000
8    $125,000
7    $64,000
6    $3200
5    $8000
4    $1000
3    $500
2    $300
1    $100


